Rocchetta (lranis)

Rocchetta Naturale Still
Rocchetta Brio Blu

Rocchetta Naturale Still
Rocchetta Brio Blu

Borjomi ([pysis)

Borjomi

BE3AJIKOTOJIbHI HAMOI
Coca Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Fanta Orange

Sprite

Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Bitter Lem
Schweppes Mojito
Schweppes Pink Tonic

Tonik Fever Tree Indian

Tonik Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Tonik Fever Tree Distiller s Cola
Tonic, Fentimans

ToHik 3 ByauHoto Ta Oripkom, Franklin & Sons
ToHik 3 Pesenem Ta libickycom, Franklin & Sons
Coku Cappy

FAPS4I HAMOI

Ecnpeco

AMEPUKAHO

KanyunHo

Jlate

Oret Bair

Kakao

Har (B acopTimenT

500
500
/50
/50

500

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
200
200
200
200
250

30

200
280
200
250
600

250
250
350
350

290

OLOCOR

RESIDENTCE

BEPMYTU

Bepmyt Gamondi Vermouth Bianco Di Torino
Bepmyt Gamondi Vermouth Rosso Di Torino
BepmyT Toso Vermouth Extra Dry

POM

Captain Morgan White Rum

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum

Captain Morgan Black Spiced

Brugal 1888

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
rOPUJIKA

DivngaHain

Finlandia Classic

Finlandia Cranberry

Finlandia Grapefruit

Finlandia Coconut

Finlandia Redberry

Finlandia Blackcurrant

Finlandia Lime

Finlandia Botanical Cucumber & Mint
Finlandia Botanical Wildberry & Rose
®PpaHuis

GREY GOOSE

50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

50

190
180
210
220
550
450



IDKUH

Beefeater London Dry
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Beefeater Blood Orange

Sir Edmond

Monkey 4/

Hendrick's

TEKIJIA

El Jimador Blanco 100% Agave
El Jimador Reposado 100% Agave
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Anejo

Clase Azul Reposado

BICKI

CLLA

AmepukaHcbkum Bicki

Jack Daniel's Old N¢ 7/

Jack Daniel's Tennessee Honey
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Apple
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Fire
Jack Daniel's Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel's Single Barrel

BYPBOH

Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Rye
BJIEH

Chivas Regal 12 YO
Chivas Regal 18 YO
BJIEHAEOAMOIJIT
Naked Malt

Monkey Shoulder
OAHOCOJIOA0BUM

The Macallan Collection

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Y.O.

The Macallan Sherry Cask 12 Y.O.

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
50
50
/00

50
50
50
50
50
50

50
50

50
50

50

50

50
50

190
200
200
680
600
540

230
260
860
40
1000
45000

250
250
250
250
320
450

400
440

400
840

360
420

/90
840

The Macallan Double Cask 15 Y.O.
The Macallan Double Cask 18 Y.O.

The Macallan Sherry Cask 18 Y.O.
The Macallan Rare Cask
The Macallan Reflexion
The Macallan Sherry Oak 25 Y.O.
The Macallan N26

The Macallan M
KOHbSAK

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Martell XO

BPEHAI

ARARAT Ani / YO

ARARAT Akhtamar 10 YO
HACTOSAHKU
Becherovka

Jagermeister

NMNBO PO3JINBHE
Ocokop

Carlsberg

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
MNMueo B MNMnawkax
Woarsteiner Premium Beer
Warsteiner Fresh

Guinness Original
Warsteiner Extra
NMPOXOJIOAHI HAMOI
Knacuunuit numonap
JTumonag OSOCOR

Hitpo kaBa

BOA

Icelandic Water

lcelandic Glacial lazosaHa
|celandic Glacial HerazosaHa

50
50
50
50
700
/00
/00
700

50
50
50

50
50

50
50

400
400
400

330
330
330
330

350
350
250

330
330

1500
3100
3400
200
80000
150000
198000
260000

440
620
2350

270
400

160
200

270
290
200
270

320
320



